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Date Sheet for BCA 2, 4 & 6 Semester
End Semester Examination (Theory), May 2025
(Regular/Reappear/Improvement)

Note:

Timings: 10:00 am to 12:00 noon Timings: 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Timings: 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm
Date Day Semester 2 Semester 4 Semester 6
14-05-2025 Wednesday
Advanced Java
(Only for Reappear)
15-05-2025 Thursday Constitution of India
{Only for Reappear) Network Security
{10:00 AM to 12:00 PM}
16-05-2025 Friday
Operating System Design : N
fi
{Only for Reappear) Professional Etiquettes
19-05-2025 Monday
Data Structures-| Fundamental of Computer Netwarks
20-05-2025 Tuesday -
loT Security Essentials
21-05-2025 Wednesday - -
Environmental Studies Information Security Systems / Neural
Networks
22-05-2025 Thursday Backend Development
(Only for Reappear) Blockchain Technology & Applications
(10:00 AM to 12:00 P)
23-05-2025 Friday
26-05-2025 Monday
Mathematics- Object Oriented Programming
27-05-2025 Tuesday _ _____ e
Enterpreneurship .
S t
{Only for Reappear) Cryptography and Cyber Security
28-05-2025 Wednesday
Web Development-1 Operating Systems
29-05-2025 Thursday Software Engineering and Project o -
Management
| t
{Only for Reappear] Secure App Developmen
(10:00 AM to 12:00 PM)
Multidisciplinary Course
. (10:00 am - 1:00 pm} TDCC (Only for Re-appear Students) TDCC
30-05-2025 Friday / {10:00 am - 1:00 pm} {10:00 am - 1:00 pm)
TDCC (Only for Re-appear Students) : “op ’ e
{10:00 am - 1:00 pm)

After The Commencement Of The Examination.

-- The Students Must Bring Admit Card/I-Card In The Examination Hall. Students Must Take Their Respective Seat Before 10 Minutes Of Commencement Of Examination. No Student Will Be Allowed

--Books, Any Other Printed / Handwritten /Course Material, Bags Maobile Phone, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets Etc. Are Not Permitted Inside The Examination Hall. If Any
Candidate Is Found With Any Such Material (S), He /She Shall Be Baoked Under Unfair Means Case.

in Nature.

Students Attempting Any Theory Paper of Sem 1 to 4 of UG Programmes are Permitted to Carry One Book (Not a Sushant University Library Book) as The Exams of These Semesters are 'Open Book'




